Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:00.35
3:03.37
3:07.32
3:07.90
3:11.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.35
3:03.37
3:07.90
3:11.23
3:07.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
422
395
392
372

WA Pts

443
422
392
372
395

Round

F
H
H

Round

Date

15/06/24
09/03/24
11/02/23
09/07/23
26/03/23

Date

15/06/24
09/03/24
09/07/23
26/03/23
11/02/23

Meet

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024

Kent County Championships 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Meet

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024

Kent County Championships 2024

NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Venue

Crawley
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford

Surrey Sports Parl

Venue

Crawley
Stratford
Stratford
Surrey Sports Parl

Stratford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Club Swam Under

Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Level

3
1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



