Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.35	443	F	15/06/24	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024	Crawley		3
3:03.37	422	Н	09/03/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
3:07.32	395	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
3:07.90	392	F	09/07/23	NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023	Stratford		3
3:11.23	372	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.35	443	F	15/06/24	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024	Crawley		3
3:03.37	422	Н	09/03/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
3:07.90	392	F	09/07/23	NUEL SC Joy Atotileto Memorial Open Meet 2023	Stratford		3
3:11.23	372	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
3:07.32	395	Н	11/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS